Sunshine Coast Poly Track Saturday 26 February, 202

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

5 GOTZINGER SMALLGOODS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap

1100 metres

02
05
07
08

09
10
12

Mr Vista(Wendy Bannerot)
Awe(Michael Costa)
Hedonie(Angela Plumb)
Petite Promise(Steven Wise)

Dreamalina(Des Trindall)
Xuannu(Angela Plumb)

(EM)Clickety Clicks(Greg Cornish)

$24000

Anthony Allen
Noel Callow

Girish Goomany

Ms Angela
Jones

Zac Sprie
Zac Lloyd

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

6 SCHWARZ EXCAVATIONS OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01

03
04
06
07
08
09

Axe(Michael Costa)

Sir Rocket(Michael Costa)
Honorable Spirit(John Smerdon)
I Did It Again(Darryl Hansen)
Starvirgo(Robert Heathcote)
Westlink(Darren Hyde)
Peacock(Sonja Kumpikas)

$50000

Travis
Wolfgram

Noel Callow
Dan McGillivray
Micheal Hellyer

Zac Lloyd
Anthony Allen

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

7 DARBY RACING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap

1400 metres

01
03

07
09
10

13
15

16

17

Maxcalemma(John Smerdon)
Happy Candy(Michael Costa)

The Big Eater(Matthew Dunn)
Lesmurdie(Adam Campton)
Queen Lear(Beau Gorman)

Mando Rock(Nicole Luke)
(EM)Hallo Poppet(Jeff Dunn)

(EM)Triangulum(John Smerdon)

(EM)Lemon Lover(Greg Cornish)

$24000

Noel Callow

Ms Angela
Jones

Jasper Franklin
Jordan Grob

Ms Tegan
Harrison

Dan McGillivray
Ms Rikki
Jamieson
Travis
Wolfgram

Ms Jasmine
Cornish

03:57PM

13
8
2

11

04:33PM

10
11

05:12PM

18
13

17

11

12

59.0
56.5
55.5
54.5

54.0
54.0
55.0

61.0

57.5
57.0
55.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

60.5
58.5

58.0
57.5
57.5

55.5
55.5

57.5

54.0

19 (EM)Lady Tavista (NZ)(Scott Micheal Hellyer 20 54.5
Morrisey)

20 (EM)Beg Me(Lauren Abbott) 22 56.5

22 (EM)Think Straight(Christopher 10 55.5

Zintilis)




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




