Sunshine Coast Poly Track Saturday 26 February, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

L										
5	GOTZINGER SMALLGOODS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap 1100 metres \$24000 03:57PM									
	02	Mr Vista(Wendy Bannerot)	Anthony Allen	13	59.0	20				
	05	Awe(Michael Costa)	Noel Callow	8	56.5	22				
	07	Hedonie(Angela Plumb)	Girish Goomany	2	55.5					
	08	Petite Promise(Steven Wise)	Ms Angela Jones	1	54.5					
	09	Dreamalina(Des Trindall)	Zac Sprie	3	54.0					
	10	Xuannu(Angela Plumb)	Zac Lloyd	11	54.0					
	12	(EM)Clickety Clicks(Greg Cornish)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	7	55.0					
6	SCHWARZ EXCAVATIONS OPEN Handicap 1400 metres \$50000 04:33PM									
	01	Axe(Michael Costa)	Travis Wolfgram	2	61.0					
	03	Sir Rocket(Michael Costa)	Noel Callow	6	57.5					
	04	Honorable Spirit(John Smerdon)	Dan McGillivray	7	57.0					
	06	I Did It Again(Darryl Hansen)	Micheal Hellyer	1	55.0					
	07	Starvirgo(Robert Heathcote)	Zac Lloyd	10	54.5					
	80	Westlink(Darren Hyde)	Anthony Allen	11	54.0					
	09	Peacock(Sonja Kumpikas)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	3	54.0					
7	7 DARBY RACING BENCHMARK 58 Handicap									
	140	1400 metres \$24000		05:12PM						
	01	Maxcalemma(John Smerdon)	Noel Callow	3	60.5					
	03	Happy Candy(Michael Costa)	Ms Angela Jones	1	58.5					
	07	The Big Eater(Matthew Dunn)	Jasper Franklin	4	58.0					
	09	Lesmurdie(Adam Campton)	Jordan Grob	18	57.5					
	10	Queen Lear(Beau Gorman)	Ms Tegan Harrison	13	57.5					
	13	Mando Rock(Nicole Luke)	Dan McGillivray	5	55.5					
	15	(EM)Hallo Poppet(Jeff Dunn)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	17	55.5					
	16	(EM)Triangulum(John Smerdon)	Travis Wolfgram	11	57.5					
	17	(EM)Lemon Lover(Greg Cornish)	Ms Jasmine Cornish	12	54.0					

9	(EM)Lady Tavista (NZ)(Scott Morrisey)	Micheal Hellyer	20	54.5
0	(EM)Beg Me(Lauren Abbott)		22	56.5
2	(EM)Think Straight(Christopher Zintilis)		10	55.5

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.